3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I ZERO

I SUI

I ETHNA [ETHNA.LINK]

10 ETH Airdrop at
airether.xyz

Liquid NFT Voucher
$1000 Reward
2000 USDC NFT

2,000 USDT Reward

PN

A-

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0xc57cee4e910790821704386655b3bdc0e2bf5864

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

12,560 NS

0 10 ETH

Airdrop

usdlabs.xyz

Voucher

com

Reward at BoneWin.com
reward at BONEWIN.com

stkether.com NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xc57cee4e910790821704386655b3bdc0e2bf5864

Token

$1000 Reward

~

A-

zerolends.com NFT

Coupon

# Date & time

1 2024-07-02
13:33:35

2 2024-07-02
13:33:35

3 2024-05-18
03:59:20

# Date & time

1 2024-05-04
04:32:50

# Date & time

Balance

usdlabs.xyz

reward at BONEWIN.com

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

Transaction Id

Oxd27ale502ccabaec5d3b

00c87dc?4c4331a4f062a3

b39e82df436184091d7e65

Oxc3bfdaféaeS5fb72d7315

07c5f58babéf469702da74a

422e557aad262e74e195b7

Oxbcf012fe3cfh63180f8a

7414d95459427cb75df4b6

7d98a51346ehbf25bb74bfc

Transaction Id

Oxf98e6cS5ldcd7af675d3c

3ad37d238a7b4ftd15ce41s

31e591641651deb9775c47

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

+ 12,560 NS

Amount

+ 1 10 ETH

Amount

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd27a1e502ccabaec5d3b00c87dc94c4331a4f062a3b39e82df436184091d7e65
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd27a1e502ccabaec5d3b00c87dc94c4331a4f062a3b39e82df436184091d7e65
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd27a1e502ccabaec5d3b00c87dc94c4331a4f062a3b39e82df436184091d7e65
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc3bfdaf6ae5fb72d731507c5f58ba6f469702da74a422e557aad262e74e195b7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc3bfdaf6ae5fb72d731507c5f58ba6f469702da74a422e557aad262e74e195b7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc3bfdaf6ae5fb72d731507c5f58ba6f469702da74a422e557aad262e74e195b7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbcf012fe3cfb63180f8a7414d95459427cb75df4b67d98a51346ebf25bb74bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbcf012fe3cfb63180f8a7414d95459427cb75df4b67d98a51346ebf25bb74bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbcf012fe3cfb63180f8a7414d95459427cb75df4b67d98a51346ebf25bb74bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf98e6c51dcd7af675d3c3ad37d238a7b4fd15ce4153fe591641651deb9775c47
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf98e6c51dcd7af675d3c3ad37d238a7b4fd15ce4153fe591641651deb9775c47
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf98e6c51dcd7af675d3c3ad37d238a7b4fd15ce4153fe591641651deb9775c47

Date & time

2024-05-18
04:01:15

2024-05-18
03:59:45

2024-05-18
03:59:15

2024-05-04
05:13:40

2024-05-04
04:36:40

2024-02-23
11:07:30

2024-02-23
11:07:25

2024-02-23
10:13:55

2024-02-20
11:39:45

Transaction Id

Ox1c32c4b6dcddbBa7be226

£10c7499t2a899264052bd

af9951640035a131549266

0x97d611a1151c7951f61d

6T03ef79740e4aac1191a8

3c98bb8c7a834c561ffab8

Ox5f77f7311eaa36ff821a

85ead722f1f4f53cdaladl

c87b5e7cc740cfBacbalsd

Oxbb8069b57a4d8a51d8cd

db3c3512dc877a364edd1d

254a9449b14e2536138bb5

0x032bf70d3da852b80247

8c0832b58b4be39d771998

325f3e281815e0e0e704F7

0x53b303027ee99a940fa5

291c92238c0f%2a07dbf302

a5d2d61d31a7853041286fF

Ox2a577a0751bale5caf?b

29651e162042452%9a32f7c

cd6d575bb3f886685c06d7

0x13ae761leb6lebab8fbef?2

£99487e9c7fbf89f09b23a

8ccb6606850095%2a12bfb63a

0x9fas549a7b9ft32calaee

327cdc0f4081eba22d467c

ff8690c3816ea34aBhb847f

Amount

+

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 TOKEN

1 stkether.com NFT

Voucher

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 zerolends.

NFT Coupon

1 zerolends.

NFT Coupon

1 zerolends.

NFT Coupon

1 zerolends.

NFT Coupon

com

com

com

com

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c32c46dcdd60a7be226f10c7499f2a899264052bdaf9951640035a13f549266
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c32c46dcdd60a7be226f10c7499f2a899264052bdaf9951640035a13f549266
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c32c46dcdd60a7be226f10c7499f2a899264052bdaf9951640035a13f549266
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x97d611a1151c7951f61d6f03ef79740e4aac1191a83c98bb8c7a834c561ffab8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x97d611a1151c7951f61d6f03ef79740e4aac1191a83c98bb8c7a834c561ffab8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x97d611a1151c7951f61d6f03ef79740e4aac1191a83c98bb8c7a834c561ffab8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f77f7311eaa36ff821a85ead722f1f4f53cda14d1c87b5e7cc740cf0ac6a143
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f77f7311eaa36ff821a85ead722f1f4f53cda14d1c87b5e7cc740cf0ac6a143
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f77f7311eaa36ff821a85ead722f1f4f53cda14d1c87b5e7cc740cf0ac6a143
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb8069b57a4d8a51d8cddb3c3512dc877a364edd1d254a9449b14e2536138bb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb8069b57a4d8a51d8cddb3c3512dc877a364edd1d254a9449b14e2536138bb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb8069b57a4d8a51d8cddb3c3512dc877a364edd1d254a9449b14e2536138bb5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x032bf70d3da852b802478c0832b58b4be39d771998325f3e281815e0e0e704f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x032bf70d3da852b802478c0832b58b4be39d771998325f3e281815e0e0e704f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x032bf70d3da852b802478c0832b58b4be39d771998325f3e281815e0e0e704f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53b303027ee99a940fa529fc92238c0f9a07dbf302a5d2d61d31a785304f286f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53b303027ee99a940fa529fc92238c0f9a07dbf302a5d2d61d31a785304f286f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x53b303027ee99a940fa529fc92238c0f9a07dbf302a5d2d61d31a785304f286f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2a577a0751ba1e5caf9b29651e1620424529a32f7ccd6d575bb3f886685c06d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2a577a0751ba1e5caf9b29651e1620424529a32f7ccd6d575bb3f886685c06d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2a577a0751ba1e5caf9b29651e1620424529a32f7ccd6d575bb3f886685c06d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13ae761e61e6a68f6cf2f99487e9c7fbf89f09b23a8cc66068500959a12bf63a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13ae761e61e6a68f6cf2f99487e9c7fbf89f09b23a8cc66068500959a12bf63a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13ae761e61e6a68f6cf2f99487e9c7fbf89f09b23a8cc66068500959a12bf63a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9fa5549a7b9f32ca3aee327cdc0f4081e6a22d467cff8690c3816ea34a0b847f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9fa5549a7b9f32ca3aee327cdc0f4081e6a22d467cff8690c3816ea34a0b847f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9fa5549a7b9f32ca3aee327cdc0f4081e6a22d467cff8690c3816ea34a0b847f

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2024-01-06
22:54:45

2024-01-06
01:40:50

2023-12-18
14:33:55

2023-12-16
01:31:25

2023-12-14
23:25:25

2023-12-14
23:20:40

2023-12-14
23:20:20

2023-12-12
16:10:20

2023-12-12
11:11:20

Transaction Id

Ox4562fhbédade2d344efs59

t3641611a71cl3cbbabfe’

3b3cf3bdBaf4ds5e699c898

Oxaf842eel3b4ff17fc7¢c05

8842e0fe3d18a382d74774

0624c58bd4ad27de71fc8b

0x958f43cf945e2cfdebb4s

5d92d59865e458h9fbeba7e

8bc56384b15a673f0%e01c

0x982db905c3169a40c949

€c5d900ch03242821d4cbef

fbf6c9f1278ad2a424e6b7

Oxdf94a04bc7850fc27626

86ececfbdebal8caff9carf

ed?2a50f88e2f87d448237f

0x794c580d0030f75f73d0

5d0b137f73138eda8dd699

63d847f0e2929781cba863

Ox7b%adB09cchb0f2d00chb

9aebff097731e4a03a0bf7

245f880chhb8c2c4c944fel

0x20058b4d0dcal2e4d4ee

9f13f8cdbfe4943d8elc4d

ac0adf29ch5+f2877d6F840

Ox19dbcfd5abe7act88aa4

8ef40ceflef8c7debf2eas

32d7d05cbaeedsSac?ffo45

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+

1 Airdrop

+

+

+ 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

+

+ 1 .xyz

+

webpage

+

1 usdlabs.xyz

1 Reward at
usdtevent.ac

1 usdlabs.xyz

1 A1l info in

1 usdlabs.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4562fb6da3e2d344ef59f3641611a71c13c66a6fe73b3cf3bd0a04d5e699c898
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4562fb6da3e2d344ef59f3641611a71c13c66a6fe73b3cf3bd0a04d5e699c898
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4562fb6da3e2d344ef59f3641611a71c13c66a6fe73b3cf3bd0a04d5e699c898
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf842ee364ff17fc7c058842e0fe3d18a382d747740624c58bd4ad27de71fc8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf842ee364ff17fc7c058842e0fe3d18a382d747740624c58bd4ad27de71fc8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf842ee364ff17fc7c058842e0fe3d18a382d747740624c58bd4ad27de71fc8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x958f43cf945e2cfde6b45d9d59865e458b9fbe6a7e8bc56384b15a673f09e01c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x958f43cf945e2cfde6b45d9d59865e458b9fbe6a7e8bc56384b15a673f09e01c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x958f43cf945e2cfde6b45d9d59865e458b9fbe6a7e8bc56384b15a673f09e01c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x982db905c3169a40c949c5d900cb03242821d4c6effbf6c9f1278ad2a424e6b7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x982db905c3169a40c949c5d900cb03242821d4c6effbf6c9f1278ad2a424e6b7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x982db905c3169a40c949c5d900cb03242821d4c6effbf6c9f1278ad2a424e6b7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf94a04bc7850fc2762686ececf6de6a18caff9cafed9a50f88e2f87d448237f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf94a04bc7850fc2762686ececf6de6a18caff9cafed9a50f88e2f87d448237f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf94a04bc7850fc2762686ececf6de6a18caff9cafed9a50f88e2f87d448237f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x794c580d0030f75f73d05d0b137f73138eda8dd69963d847f0e2929781c6a863
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x794c580d0030f75f73d05d0b137f73138eda8dd69963d847f0e2929781c6a863
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x794c580d0030f75f73d05d0b137f73138eda8dd69963d847f0e2929781c6a863
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b9ad09ccbb0f2d00cbb9aebff097731e4a03a0bf7245f880cbb8c2c4c944fe1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b9ad09ccbb0f2d00cbb9aebff097731e4a03a0bf7245f880cbb8c2c4c944fe1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b9ad09ccbb0f2d00cbb9aebff097731e4a03a0bf7245f880cbb8c2c4c944fe1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x20058b4d0dca12e4d4ee9f13f8cdbfe4943d8e0c4dac0adf29cb5f2877d6f840
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x20058b4d0dca12e4d4ee9f13f8cdbfe4943d8e0c4dac0adf29cb5f2877d6f840
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x20058b4d0dca12e4d4ee9f13f8cdbfe4943d8e0c4dac0adf29cb5f2877d6f840
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19dbcfd5a6e7acf88aa48ef40cef1ef8c7debf2ea532d7d05c6aee35ac9ff545
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19dbcfd5a6e7acf88aa48ef40cef1ef8c7debf2ea532d7d05c6aee35ac9ff545
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x19dbcfd5a6e7acf88aa48ef40cef1ef8c7debf2ea532d7d05c6aee35ac9ff545

19

20

Date & time

2023-12-12
10:45:15

2023-12-09
22:16:40

Transaction Id

Ox9f55fad0b7167f5260c4

da26d8d08e1a8c20100%9bb

0619a5d241c57833fa7fcd

0x6400el1ed81f802496a35

6404b40b8ecd34ae77b86¢c

b5f0c21bcc76985bcOc7e3

Amount

+ 1 com

+ 1 d.net
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f55fad0b7167f5260c4da26d8d08e1a8c201009bb0619a5d241c57833fa7fcd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f55fad0b7167f5260c4da26d8d08e1a8c201009bb0619a5d241c57833fa7fcd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f55fad0b7167f5260c4da26d8d08e1a8c201009bb0619a5d241c57833fa7fcd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6400e1ed81f802496a356404b40b8ecd34ae77b86cb5f0c21bcc76985bc0c7e3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6400e1ed81f802496a356404b40b8ecd34ae77b86cb5f0c21bcc76985bc0c7e3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6400e1ed81f802496a356404b40b8ecd34ae77b86cb5f0c21bcc76985bc0c7e3

